
Date Start Len Board Component Title
AQA French Speaking Test Tier F
AQA French Speaking Test Tier H
AQA Polish Speaking Test Tier H
AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
AQA Spanish Speaking Test Tier F
AQA Italian Speaking Test Tier H

WJEC Art & Des: Art  Crft & Des 

WJEC Art & Des: Textile Des 
09:25 01:45 AQA Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ
09:25 00:00 AQA Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam
13:00 00:45 AQA Italian Listening Test Tier H
13:00 01:00 AQA Italian Reading Test Tier H
09:25 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H
09:25 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier F
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
13:00 02:00 Pearson Child Development

Mon 13 May 09:25 01:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1
09:25 00:35 AQA French Listening Test Tier F
09:25 00:45 AQA French Reading Test Tier F
09:25 00:45 AQA French Listening Test Tier H
09:25 01:00 AQA French Reading Test Tier H
09:25 01:00 AQA History Paper 1A Option A
09:25 01:00 AQA History Paper 1B Option B
13:30 01:30 EDEXL Principles of Comp.Sci.
09:25 01:30 Pearson Non Calculator [F]  MATHS
09:25 01:30 Pearson Non Calculator [H]  MATHS
13:00 01:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
09:25 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
09:25 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

WC 22nd April

19th and 25th 
April

Thu 09 May

Fri 10 May

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May



09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
13:30 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 1
09:25 02:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2
13:40 01:15 AQA Italian Writing Test Tier H
13:40 01:15 OCR Sprt Sci: Rdcng Risk Sprts Injry Wtn

Tue 21 May 13:00 02:00 Pearson Computer Science - Online
09:25 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H
09:25 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier F
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 23 May 09:25 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 1
09:25 01:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier F
09:25 01:15 AQA French Writing Test Tier H
09:25 01:30 Pearson Calculator [F]  MATHS
09:25 01:30 Pearson Calculator [H]  MATHS
09:25 00:45 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H
09:25 01:00 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H
09:25 00:35 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F
09:25 00:45 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F
13:00 01:00 AQA History Paper 2A Option A
13:00 01:00 AQA History Paper 2B Option A
09:25 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 2
13:30 01:30 Pearson Statistics Paper 1F
13:30 01:30 Pearson Statistics Paper 1H

Thu 06 Jun 09:25 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 2
13:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H
13:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier F
13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
09:25 01:30 Pearson Calculator [F]  MATHS
09:25 01:30 Pearson Calculator [H]  MATHS
13:30 01:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H
13:30 01:00 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F
13:30 01:30 OCR Creative Imedia

Mon 03 Jun

Mon 20 May

Wed 22 May

Fri 24 May

Tue 04 Jun

Wed 05 Jun

Fri 07 Jun

Mon 10 Jun



09:25 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
09:25 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
09:25 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
09:25 01:45 Pearson Naked-Eye Astronomy
13:00 00:45 AQA Polish Listening Test Tier H
13:00 01:00 AQA Polish Reading Test Tier H
09:25 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 3
13:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H
13:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier F
13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
13:00 01:15 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
13:30 01:30 Pearson Statistics Paper 2F
13:30 01:30 Pearson Statistics Paper 2H
09:25 02:00 WJEC D & T 
13:00 01:15 AQA Polish Writing Test Tier H
13:00 01:45 Pearson Telescopic Astronomy

Wed 19 Jun 09:25 01:45 AQA Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Wed 26 Jun 

Fri 14 Jun

Mon 17 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Contingency Day - All pupils need to be available

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun


